
Baked Ziti 
Half  Full
$55 $95

Penne with Vodka Sauce $55 $95
Stu�ed Shells
Baked Manicotti 
Cavatelli with Broccoli 
with Chicken & Broccoli 
Lasagna 
Meat Lasagna 
Eggplant Rollatini
Eggplant Parmigiana

Sub, Sandwich, Panini
Small
Large
Coldcut Platter (one size) 

$60

$120

$50
$50
$55
$60
$55
$60
$60
$60

$90
$90
$95
$100
$95
$100
$90
$90

Salads
Tossed Garden 
Caesar 
Chicken  Caesar 
Cold Antipasto 

$30 $45
$40 $60
$50 $80
$60 $90

(serves 15-20)
(serves 30-40) $120

Catering for a� occasions 
Reserve Our Dining Room

Entreés 
Chicken Parmigiana

Half Full
$75 $140

Sausage,Peppers

Chicken Francaise
Chicken Marsala
Fried Chicken 

& Onions
Stu�ed Flounder
Flounder Francaise 
Shrimp Scampi
Shrimp Francaise 
Shrimp Parmigiana 

Meatballs
Mussels 

$75
$75
$65
$60

Stu�ed Shrimp 

$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85

$140
$140
$130
$120

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

$60
$90

$80
$115

Starters
Shrimp Cocktail $60 $110
Wings Bu�alo or BBQ $50 $90
Chicken Fingers $50 $90
Mozzarella  Sticks $40 $60
Cheese & Crackers $40 $60
Fresh Vegetables $40 $60
Grilled Vegetables $45 $70

Party Packages Start at $15.95 per Person
Reserve the Dining Room for 15 to 40 Guests 

We also specialize in repast catering

Catering
Menu


