Catering for all occasions

Reserve Our Dining Room

Catering	Entreés			Half	Full
Menu	Half	Full	Chicken Parmigiana		\$140
Baked Ziti	\$55	\$95	Chicken Francaise	-	\$140
Penne with Vodka Sauce	\$55	\$95	Chicken Marsala	\$75	\$140
Stuffed Shells	\$50	\$90	Fried Chicken	\$65	\$130
Baked Manicotti	\$50	\$90	Sausage,Peppers	\$60	\$120
Cavatelli with Broccoli	\$55	\$95	& Onions		
with Chicken & Broccoli	\$60	\$100	Stuffed Flounder	\$85	\$150
Lasagna	\$55	\$95	Flounder Francaise	•	\$150
Meat Lasagna	\$60	\$100	Shrimp Scampi	•	\$150
Eggplant Rollatini	\$60	\$90	Shrimp Française	•	\$150
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$60	\$90	Shrimp Parmigiana	•	\$150
Suh Sandwich D	aniı	n i	Stuffed Shrimp		\$150
Sub, Sandwich, P Platters	aiiii		Meatballs	•	\$80
Small (serves 15-20)	\$60		Mussels	\$90	\$115
Large (serves 30-40)	\$120 Starter			5	
Coldcut Platter (one size)	\$120		Shrimp Cocktail	\$60	\$110
Salads			Wings Buffalo or BBQ	\$50	\$90
Tossed Garden	çan	ĊΛΕ	Chicken Fingers	\$50	\$90
	\$30		Mozzarella Sticks	\$40	\$60
Caesar	-	\$60	Cheese & Crackers	\$40	\$60
Chicken Caesar	\$50	\$80	Fresh Vegetables		\$60
Cold Antipasto	\$60	\$90	Grilled Vegetables	\$45	\$70

Reserve the Dining Room for 15 to 40 Guests Party Packages Start at \$15.95 per Person

We also specialize in repast catering